
Week 4

9:00 AM

1:30 PM

Week 5

9:00 AM

Portuguese 

Listening

[45m]

(5)

Portuguese 

Reading

[1h] - (5)

Designated awarding body 

Contingency Day

Combined Science

Physics P2 [1h 15m] - (37H) & (113F)

Triple Science

Physics P2 [1h 45m] - (24)

Polish 

Listening

[45m]

(1)

Polish 

Reading

[1h] - (1)

1:30 PM
Spanish

Writing

[1h/1h 15m] - (14F) & (37H)

History

P3

[1h 20m] - 

(48)

Further Maths

P1

[1h 45m] - (9)

Persian 

Listening

[45m] - (1)

Persian 

Reading

[1h 5m] - 

(1)

Monday 10th June Tuesday 11th June Wednesday 12th June Thursday 13th June Friday 14th June

Maths

P3 Calculator

[1h 30m] - (85F) & (89H)

Combined Science 

Chemistry P2 

[1h 15m] - (37H) & (113F)

Triple Science 

Chemistry P2 

[1h 45m] -  (24)

Geography

P3

[1h 30m] - (104)

Maths

P2 Calculator

[1h 30m] - (85F) & (89H)

Spanish Listening

[35m/45m]

(14F) & (37H)

Spanish Reading

[45m/1h] - (14F) & (37H)

Geography

P2

[1h 30m] - (104)

English Language

P2

[1h 45m] - (174)

History

P2

[1h 45m] - (48)

Business & Enterprise 

[1 h 30 m] - (51)

Combined Science

Biology P2 [1h 15m] - (37H) & (113F)

Triple Science

Biology P2 [1h 45m] - (24)

Monday 3rd June Tuesday 4th June Wednesday 5th June Thursday 6th June Friday 7th June

Summer 2024 Exam Timetable



Week 6

9:00 AM

1:30 PM

Persian

Writing

[1h 20m] - 

(1)

Polish

Writing

[1h 15m] - 

(1)

Portuguese 

Writing 

[1h 20m] - 

(5)

Week 7

9:00 AM

1:30 PM

Monday 24th June Tuesday 25th June Wednesday 26th June Thursday 27th June Friday 28th June

Designated awarding body  Contingency 

Day - 

Students must remain available until this 

date

Design & Technology

[2h] - (37)

Further Maths

P2

[1h 45m] - (9)

Music 

[1h 30m] - (15)

Monday 17th June Tuesday 18th June Wednesday 19th June Thursday 20th June Friday 21st June


